HONEY




HONEY

FORTIFIED WINE

332.

333.

334.

335.

337.

338.

339.

Dow’s Fine Ruby Port
Smooth & sweet, plenty of ripe red & black
fruit flavours.

Sandman 10 year old Tawny Port

A vibrant premium aged wine with great
combination of ripe cherries & aged intensity.
Fruit & maturity are harmoniously balanced
in a versatile wine.

Grahma’s Quinta Dos Malvedos Vintage Port
Gorgeous bouquet dole the of chocolate, mint &
spice. Luxurious & lusty palate, showing
cassis & layers of black fruit & plum.

Graham’s 10 year Tawny Port

Complex nutty aromas combined with hints of
honey & fig; the palate is rich & displays
mature fruit flavours & spice, beautifully
mellowed with a luscious long finish.

Cockburn’s Special Reserve
Smooth, mellow & rounded dried berries with
deep autumn fruit flavours.

Graham’s LBV 2009

Deep red in colour with aromas of damson,
mulberry, summer fruits & chocolate. It leaves
an intense sensation on the palate, & has a full
feel, with some complexity from it’s wood
against.

Dow’s Crusted Port
Vibrant & full of ripe red-berry fruit flavour
balanced by rich black chocolate.

100ml
5

12

10

Bottle
38

90

60

38

45

75



HONEY

CHEESE SELECTION

Rachel
goats milk- washed rind- unpasteurised- semi hard

Pave Cobble
ewes milk- ash dusted - unpasteurised- soft

Bluemin White
cow’s milk brie- natural rind- pasteurised- soft

Quicke’s Elderflower clothbound cheddar
grass fed cow’s milk- clothbound- pasteurised- firm

Occelli
goats and cow’s milk- chestnut wrapped- pasteurised- firm

Quicke’s Ewes cheddar
grass fed ewes milk- natural rind- pasteurised- firm

Perl Las
organic cow’s milk- blue veined cheese- pasteurised- semi soft

Mrs Bells Blue
sheep’s milk- blue cheese- unpasteurised-semi soft

Jelly & sourdough crackers

choice of 3 8.50
choice of 5 10.50
choice of 8 14.50



HONEY

AND FINALLY

COFFEE

Americano 3.50
Cappuccino 3.50
Espresso 2.50
Doppio 3.50
Flat white 3.50
Latte 3.50
Macchiato 3.50
Ristretto 3.50
Liqueur coffee 8.00
Hot chocolate - Ivory coast white 3.50
Hot chocolate - Ecuador 70% classic 3.50
Hot chocolate - Venezuela 585 smooth 3.50
Hot chocolate - Madagascar 82% dark 3.50
PMD Tea

Chamomile flowers 3.50
Peppermint leaves 3.50
Planters’ afternoon 3.50
Planters’ breakfast 3.50
Planters’ earl grey 3.50
Planters’ green 3.50
Radiant rose 3.50
Rooibos 3.50
Silver tips 3.50
Vanilla sensation 3.50
Milk oolong 3.50
Cinnamon chai 3.50

Before ordering, please speak to our staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.
We trust you’ll be delighted with the service and if so, a 10% discretionary

service charge will be added to your bill



