



FORTIFIED WINE

332.	Dow's Fine Ruby Port Smooth & sweet, plenty of ripe red & black fruit flavours.	100ml 5	Bottle 38
333.	Sandman 10 year old Tawny Port A vibrant premium aged wine with great combination of ripe cherries & aged intensity. Fruit & maturity are harmoniously balanced in a versatile wine.	7	
334.	Grahma's Quinta Dos Malvedos Vintage Port Gorgeous bouquet dole the of chocolate, mint & spice. Luxurious & lusty palate, showing cassis & layers of black fruit & plum.	12	90
335.	Graham's 10 year Tawny Port Complex nutty aromas combined with hints of honey & fig; the palate is rich & displays mature fruit flavours & spice, beautifully mellowed with a luscious long finish.	8	60
337.	Cockburn's Special Reserve Smooth, mellow & rounded dried berries with deep autumn fruit flavours.	5	38
338.	Graham's LBV 2009 Deep red in colour with aromas of damson, mulberry, summer fruits & chocolate. It leaves an intense sensation on the palate, & has a full feel, with some complexity from it's wood against.	6	45
339.	Dow's Crusted Port Vibrant & full of ripe red-berry fruit flavour balanced by rich black chocolate.	10	75



CHEESE SELECTION

Rachel

goats milk- washed rind- unpasteurised- semi hard

Pave Cobble

ewes milk-ash dusted-unpasteurised-soft

Bluemin White

cow's milk brie-natural rind-pasteurised-soft

Quicke's Elderflower clothbound cheddar

grass fed cow's milk-clothbound-pasteurised-firm

Occelli

goats and cow's milk-chestnut wrapped-pasteurised-firm

Quicke's Ewes cheddar

grass fed ewes milk-natural rind-pasteurised-firm

Perl Las

organic cow's milk-blue veined cheese-pasteurised-semi soft

Mrs Bells Blue

sheep's milk-blue cheese-unpasteurised-semi soft

Jelly & sourdough crackers

choice of 3	8.50
choice of 5	10.50
choice of 8	14.50



AND FINALLY

COFFEE	
Americano	3.50
Cappuccino	3.50
Espresso	2.50
Doppio	3.50
Flat white	3.50
Latte	3.50
Macchiato	3.50
Ristretto	3.50
Liqueur coffee	8.00
Hot chocolate – Ivory coast white	3.50
Hot chocolate – Ecuador 70% classic	3.50
Hot chocolate – Venezuela 585 smooth	
Hot chocolate – Madagascar 82% dark	

PMD Tea

Chamomile flowers	3.50
Peppermint leaves	3.50
Planters' afternoon	3.50
Planters' breakfast	3.50
Planters' earl grey	3.50
Planters' green	3.50
Radiant rose	3.50
Rooibos	3.50
Silvertips	3.50
Vanilla sensation	3.50
Milk oolong	3.50
Cinnamon chai	3.50